LD
H
H
ardw
are
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –97–

This body is identical to the H500S except the valve body is brass.
Extension 10-1/2” - W. 8” - Ht. 17-1/2” - Wt. 48 lb.
Ordering Information
HARRINGTON PISTON INTAKE VALVES & RELIEF VALVES
No. H500B
No. 250-S Relief Valve
Pressure settings between
50 and 250 psi
No. H500S
Part No. w/o 250-S
Relief Valve
Part No. w/250-S
Relief Valve
Inlet
Storz
Outlet Female
NH Swivel
H500S-40-45NH H500S-40-45NH/250S 4” x 4-1/2”
H500S-40-50NH H500S-40-50NH/250S 4” x 5”
H500S-40-60NH H500S-40-60NH/250S 4” x 6”
H500S-50-45NH H500S-40-45NH/250S 5” x 4-1/2”
H500S-50-50NH H500S-50-50NH/250S 5” x 5”
H500S-50-60NH H500S-50-60NH/250S 5” x 6”
H500S-60-60NH H500S-60-60NH/250S 6” x 6”
Note: For full-time swivel Storz add/FTS after part number
Part No. w/o 250-S
Relief Valve
Part No. w/250-S
Relief Valve
Inlet
Storz
Outlet Female
NH
H500B-40-45NH H500B-40-45NH/250S 4” x 4-1/2”
H500B-40-50NH H500B-40-50NH/250S 4” x 5”
H500B-40-60NH H500B-40-60NH/250S 4” x 6”
H500B-50-45NH H500B-50-45NH/250S 5” x 4-1/2”
H500B-50-50NH H500B-50-50NH/250S 5” x 5”
H500B-50-60NH H500B-50-60NH/250S 5” x 6”
H500B-60-60NH H500B-60-60NH/250S 6” x 6”
Note: For full-time swivel Storz add/FTS after part number
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
H500S-RK Repair kit for H500S piston
intake valve
H500B-RK Repair kit for H500B piston
intake valve
LD
H
H
ardw
are
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –101–
HARRINGTON LDH GATE VALVES
Features
• High quality AWG design
• Non-rising stem
• Includes air bleeder
Straight 25 deg. Elbow
H800 Extension 8-1/2” • W. 8” • Ht. 15” • Wt. 22 lb. H811 Extension 12” • W. 8” • Ht. 15” • Wt. 22 lb.
25 deg. Elbow w/ Relief Valve Straight w/ Relief Valve
H810 Extension 12” • W. 8” • Ht. 15” • Wt. 25 lb. H814 Extension 12” • W. 8” • Ht. 15” • Wt. 25 lb.
Ordering Information - Part No.
Straight 25 Deg. 25 Deg. Elbow Straight Inlet Outlet
Elbow w/ Relief Valve w/ Relief Valve Storz Female
H800-40-40NH H811-40-40NH H810-40-40NH H814-40-40NH 4” x 4” NH
H800-40-45NH H811-40-45NH H810-40-45NH H814-40-45NH 4” x 4-1/2” NH
H800-40-50NH H811-40-50NH H810-40-50NH H814-40-50NH 4” x 5” NH
H800-40-60NH H811-40-60NH H810-40-60NH H814-40-60NH 4” x 6” NH
H800-40-40ST H811-40-40ST H810-40-40ST H814-40-40ST 4” x 4” Storz
H800-50-40NH H811-50-40NH H810-50-40NH H814-50-40NH 5” x 4” NH
H800-50-45NH H811-50-45NH H810-50-45NH H814-50-45NH 5” x 4-1/2” NH
H800-50-50NH H811-50-50NH H810-50-50NH H814-50-50NH 5” x 5” NH
H800-50-60NH H811-50-60NH H810-50-60NH H814-50-60NH 5” x 6” NH
H800-50-50ST H811-50-50ST H810-50-50ST H814-50-50ST 5” x 5” Storz
Safety first - Open and close valves slowly to reduce the possibility of damage
from water-hammer.
LD
H

H440-40-25NH 4-Way (4) 2-1/2” 4”
H440-50-25NH 4-Way (4) 2-1/2” 5”
Ordering Information
Part No. Type Inlets Outlets
Storz Storz
HJ20-40-40ST Jumbo (2) 4” 4”
HJ20-50-50ST Jumbo (2) 5” 5”
3-Way Siamese
L. 14-1/2” • W. 15” • Ht. 9” • Wt. 17 lb.
Jumbo Siamese
L. 17-1/2” • W. 15-1/2” • Ht. 9-1/2” • Wt. 30 lb.
LD
H
H
ardw
are
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –105–
HARRINGTON LDH ADAPTERS
Straight Female
Part No. Inlet Outlet
Storz NH
HSMR25-25NH 2-1/2” x 2-1/2”
HSMR30-25NH 3” x 2-1/2”
HSMR40-25NH 4” x 2-1/2”
HSMR40-30NH 4” x 3”
HSMR40-35NH 4” x 3-1/2”
HSMR40-40NH 4” x 4”
HSMR40-45NH 4” x 4-1/2”
HSMR40-50NH 4” x 5”
HSMR40-60NH 4” x 6”
Part No. Inlet Outlet
Storz NH
HSMR50-25NH 5” x 2-1/2”
HSMR50-30NH 5” x 3”
HSMR50-35NH 5” x 3-1/2”
HSMR50-40NH 5” x 4”
HSMR50-45NH 5” x 4-1/2”
HSMR50-50NH 5” x 5”
HSMR50-60NH 5” x 6”
HSMR60-40NH 6” x 4”
HSMR60-45NH 6” x 4-1/2”
HSMR60-50NH 6” x 5”
HSMR60-60NH 6” x 6”
Straight Male Rigid
Any Storz/Thread combination available.
Swivel - Rocker Lug Swivel - Long Handle
Ordering Information - Part No.

–106–
HARRINGTON LDH ELBOWS
30° Elbow w/Relief Valve & Air Bleeder Ordering Information
Part No. Inlet Outlet
Storz
H30ERV-40-40NH 4” x 4” NH
H30ERV-40-45NH 4” x 4-1/2” NH
H30ERV-40-50NH 4” x 5” NH
H30ERV-40-60NH 4” x 6” NH
H30ERV-40-40ST 4” x 4” Storz
H30ERV-50-40NH 5” x 4” NH
H30ERV-50-45NH 5” x 4-1/2” NH
H30ERV-50-50NH 5” x 5” NH
H30ERV-50-60NH 5” x 6” NH
H30ERV-50-50ST 5” x 5” Storz
Ordering Information
Part No.
Rocker Lug Long Handle Inlet Outlet
Swivel Swivel Storz
H30E-40-25NHRL 4” x 2-1/2” NH Swivel
H30E-40-30NHRL 4” x 3” NH Swivel
H30E-40-35NHRL 4” x 3-1/2” NH Swivel
H30E-40-40NHRL H30E-40-40NHLH 4” x 4” NH Swivel
H30E-40-45NHRL H30E-40-45NHLH 4” x 4-1/2” NH Swivel
H30E-40-50NHRL H30E-40-50NHLH 4” x 5” NH Swivel
H30E-40-60NHRL H30E-40-60NHLH 4” x 6” NH Swivel
H30E-40-40ST 4” x 4” Storz
H30E-50-25NHRL 5” x 2-1/2” NH Swivel
H30E-50-30NHRL 5” x 3” NH Swivel
H30E-50-35NHRL 5” x 3-1/2” NH Swivel
H30E-50-40NHRL H30E-50-40NHLH 5” x 4” NH Swivel
H30E-50-45NHRL H30E-50-45NHLH 5” x 4-1/2” NH Swivel
H30E-50-50NHRL H30E-50-50NHLH 5” x 5” NH Swivel
H30E-50-60NHRL H30E-50-60NHLH 5” x 6” NH Swivel
H30E-50-50ST 5” x 5” Storz
H30E-60-40NH H30E-60-40NHLH 6” x 4” NH Swivel
H30E-60-45NH H30E-60-45NHLH 6” x 4-1/2” NH Swivel
H30E-60-50NH H30E-60-50NHLH 6” x 5” NH Swivel
H30E-60-60NH H30E-60-60NHLH 6” x 6” NH Swivel
Any Storz/Thread combination available.
30° Elbow with Rocker Lug Swivel 30° Elbow with Long Handle Swivel
LD
H

HARRINGTON LDH ACCESSORIES
Storz to Storz Adapters
Ordering Information
Part No. Storz Storz
HSTS25-15 2-1/2” x 1-1/2”
HSTS25-20 2-1/2” x 2”
HSTS30-20 3” x 2”
HSTS30-25 3” x 2-1/2”
HSTS40-25 4” x 2-1/2”
HSTS40-30 4” x 3”
HSTS50-25 5” x 2-1/2”
HSTS50-40R 5” x 4” Rigid
HSTS50-40S 5” x 4” Swivel
HSTS50-40/FTS 5”* x 4”
HSTS60-40 6” x 4”
HSTS60-50 6” x 5”
*Has 5” Storz full-time swivel
Ordering Information
Part No. Size
HBC-15 1-1/2”
HBC-20 2”
HBC-25 2-1/2”
HBC-30 3”
HBC-40 4”
HBC-50 5”
HBC-60 6”
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
HMB-M Manifold
HMB-HV Hydrant Valve
HMB-JS Jumbo Siamese
HMB-3WS 3-Way Siamese
HMB-3WBV 3-Way Ball Valve
Post-Type Mount
For Manifold and LDH Hydrant Valve, for securing valves to the tailboard.
Simply place the valve over the post with the valve in the open position.
Part No. Description
HPM-M-HV Manifold/Hydrant Valve
Mounting Brackets for Storz Adapters
For Storz adapters only.
Ordering Information
Part No. Storz
HSMB-20-30 2” & 3”
HSMB-25-15 2-1/2” — 1-1/2”
HSMB-40 4”
HSMB-50 5”
Storz Blind Caps with Chain
Storz Caps with a brass, chrome plated
chain will keep your Storz appliances
clean and provide a tight seal for

6. Fully engage the Storz cap in a clockwise direction
using a HHSW-100 spanner wrench.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
HPHA40-40NH 4” Storz x 4” NH thread
HPHA40-45NH 4” Storz x 4-1/2” NH thread
HPHA50-40NH 5” Storz x 4” NH thread
HPHA50-45NH 5” Storz x 4-1/2” NH thread
Notes: (1) Special threads available
(2) Cap and cable included with adapter